
PSA Events for 2012/2013 School Year 

 

Save the Dates! 

 

EVENT DATES 
PSA Meetings Tuesday, September 11, 2012 

  Tuesday, October 09, 2012 

  Tuesday, November 13, 2012 

  Tuesday, December 11, 2012 

  Tuesday, January 08, 2013 

  Tuesday, February 12, 2013 

  Tuesday, March 12, 2013 

  Tuesday, April 09, 2013 

  Tuesday, May 14, 2013 

  Tuesday, June 11, 2013 

Kindergarten Meet & Greet 
Location:Chuck E Cheese Middletown Tuesday, September 18, 2012 

Welcome Back Event Friday, September 21, 2012 

Ladies Night Out Thursday, October 18, 2012 

Holiday Shoppe November 26 - 30, 2012 

Bingo Nights Fridays - March 1, & March 8, 2013 

Spring Picture Day Wednesday, April 17, 2013 

Earth Week April 22 - 26, 2013 

Plant Sale May 9 & 10, 2013 

Carnival Friday, May 17, 2013 

3rd Grade Social Friday, June 14, 2013 

School Supplies Monday, June 10, 2013 

 


